$2 payouts
Win

Daily Double
Exacta
Trifecta

Pick 3

50 cent payouts
Pick 4

20 cent payouts
Pick 5
Pick 6

10 cent payouts
Superfecta

High 5

$20
$78
$152
$794
$2,802

$4,371

$3,358
$23,751

$234
$3,331

Average pools
WPS

Exacta
Trifecta
Superfecta
Daily Double
Survivor
High 5

Pick 3

Pick 4

Pick 5

Pick 6

$114,878
$101,834
$72,873
$47.657
$34,268
$22.829
$21,246
$33,545
$150,452
$108,725
$55,903



