\$2 payouts		Average pools	
Win	\$20	WPS	\$114,878
Daily Double	\$78	Exacta	\$101,834
Exacta	\$152	Trifecta	\$72,873
Trifecta	\$794	Superfecta	\$47,657
Pick 3	\$2,802	Daily Double	\$34,268
		Survivor	\$22,829
50 cent payouts		High 5	\$21,246
Pick 4	\$4,371	Pick 3	\$33,545
		Pick 4	\$150,452
20 cent payouts		Pick 5	\$108,725
Pick 5	\$3,358	Pick 6	\$55,903
Pick 6	\$23,751		
10 cent payouts			
Superfecta	\$234		

\$3,331

High 5